6-42Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
.085 in. (2.16mm)
Density
Miniature Ribbon
FE
A
TU
RE

6
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Ordering Information, Vertical-Mount Compliant Pin
All-Plastic Plug, InstaLatching
Mount Size Commercial 30Au/Ni
14 97-CP-14 97-CP-14A
24 97-CP-24 97-CP-24A
.125 Hole 36 97-CP-36 97-CP-36A
50 97-CP-50 97-CP-50A
64 97-CP-64 97-CP-64A
14 97-CP-14T 97-CP-14TA
24 97-CP-24T 97-CP-24TA
#4-40 Hole 36 97-CP-36T 97-CP-36TA
50 97-CP-50T 97-CP-50TA
64 97-CP-64T 97-CP-64TA
All-Plastic Socket
Latch
Mount Size Commercial 30Au/Ni
14 97-CS-14 97-CS-14A
24 97-CS-24 97-CS-24A
.160 Hole 36 97-CS-36 97-CS-36A
50 97-CS-50 97-CS-50A
64 97-CS-64 97-CS-64A
14 97-CS-14T 97-CS-14TA
24 97-CS-24T 97-CS-24TA
#4-40 Hole 36 97-CS-36T 97-CS-36TA
50 97-CS-50T 97-CS-50TA
64 97-CS-64T 97-CS-64TA
14 97-CSI-14 97-CSI-14A
24 97-CSI-24 97-CSI-24A
.160 Hole 36 97-CSI-36 97-CSI-36A
50 97-CSI-50 97-CSI-50A
64 97-CSI-64 97-CSI-64A
14 97-CSI-14T 97-CSI-14TA
24 97-CSI-24T 97-CSI-24TA
#4-40 Hole 36 97-CSI-36T 97-CSI-36TA
50 97-CSI-50T 97-CSI-50TA
64 97-CSI-64T 97-CSI-64TA
14 97-CSB-14 97-CSB-14A
24 97-CSB-24 97-CSB-24A
.116 Hole 36 97-CSB-36 97-CSB-36A
50 97-CSB-50 97-CSB-50A
64 97-CSB-64 97-CSB-64A
Metal Shell Socket, with InstaLatches
Commercial 30Au/Ni
Conductive Standoff 50 57-CSI-50 57-CSI-50A
with .120 Hole